
8790 B VDE Zyklop 3/8" socket, insulated, 17 x 46 mm

Zyklop VDE Ratchet and Accessories

  

EAN: 4013288193049 Size: 46x23x23 mm

Part number: 05004961001 Weight: 67 g

Article number: 8790 B VDE Country of origin: TW

Customs tariff
number:

82042000

Individually tested tool as per IEC 60900 at 10,000V

Increased safety due to 2-component isolation with yellow insulation core under red insulation outer layer

Plastic coating protects surfaces from damage

3/8" VDE sockets with increased safety through yellow insulation core, which becomes visible in case of damage to the outer red VDE insulation

layer. Individually tested tool as per IEC 60900 at 10,000V for safe working at the approved voltage of 1,000V.
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8790 B VDE Zyklop 3/8" socket, insulated, 17 x 46 mm

Zyklop VDE Ratchet and Accessories

Individually tested Increased security

Zyklop ratchet and accessories for

Electricians

The individual testing of the Zyklop

tools for electricians at 10,000

volts, in accordance with IEC

60900, guarantees safe working

under voltages up to 1,000 volts.

The Zyklop sockets and extensions

for electricians offer increased

safety thanks to their 2-component

isolation with yellow insulation core

under red insulation outer layer.

Further versions in this product family:

mm mm mm mm

05004950001 6.0 46.0 14.8 23.0

05004951001 7.0 46.0 15.7 23.0

05004952001 8.0 46.0 17.0 23.0

05004953001 9.0 46.0 18.2 23.0

05004954001 10.0 46.0 19.4 23.0

05004955001 11.0 46.0 20.7 23.0

05004956001 12.0 46.0 23.0 23.0

05004957001 13.0 46.0 23.0 23.0

05004958001 14.0 46.0 24.7 23.0

05004959001 15.0 46.0 26.0 23.0

05004960001 16.0 46.0 26.8 23.0

05004961001 17.0 46.0 29.0 23.0

05004962001 18.0 46.0 29.6 23.0

05004963001 19.0 46.0 30.7 23.0
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